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Week 1 Games

55 Scorpions

62 Polish Army

58 Doggy-Dogg World
48 Stones

73 Slot 60 Go

Week 2 Games

63 Cosa Nostra

65 Scorpions

75 Polish Army

55 Doggy-Dogg World
66 Legends

Week 3 Games

38 Real Deal
81 Polish Army
66 Legends

59 Slot 60 Go
62 Cosa Nostra

Week 4 Games

49 Cosa Nostra

56 Scorpions

57 Polish Army

58 Doggy-Dogg World
73 Legends

Week 5 Games

52 Polish Army

54 Doggy-Dogg World
48 Stones

47 Slot 60 Go

47 Cosa Nostra

Week 6 Games

107 Scorpions
49 Real Deal
53 Polish Army
51 Doggy-Dogg World
63 Slot 60 Go

Week 7 Games

59 Scorpions
84 Polish Army
49 Legends

68 Slot 60 Go
73 Cosa Nostra

Week 8 Games

73 Scorpions

66 Polish Army

57 Doggy-Dogg World
61 Stones

37 Cosa Nostra

68
33
45
59
81

74
77
57
65
54

74
60
41
81
72

36
32
65
43
65

42
57
49
47
42

81
113
53
46
53

45
47
53
45
81

68
60
42
32
54

Vikings
Cosa Nostra
Legends
Real Deal
Storm 7

Vikings
Storm 7
Slot 60 Go
Stones
Real Deal

Storm 7

Scorpions

Vikings
Doggy-Dogg World
Stones

Vikings
Storm 7
Slot 60 Go
Real Deal
Stones

Storm 7
Scorpions
Vikings
Real Deal
Legends

Stones
Vikings
Legends
Cosa Nostra
Storm 7

Storm 7
Doggy-Dogg World
Real Deal

Vikings

Stones

Real Deal
Slot 60 Go
Storm 7
Vikings
Legends

Week 9 Games

63 Cosa Nostra
56 Polish Army
65 Legends
79 Stones

100 Slot 60 Go

Week 10 Games

68 Cosa Nostra
65 Polish Army
52 Legends

45 Stones

81 Slot 60 Go

Week 11 Games

56 Polish Army
91 Legends

44 Storm 7

87 Slot 60 Go
43 Cosa Nostra

Week 12 Games

67 Real Deal

90 Polish Army

55 Doggy-Dogg World
57 Legends

62 Slot 60 Go

Week 13 Games

66 Polish Army

43 Doggy-Dogg World
52 Stones

41 Slot 60 Go

52 Cosa Nostra

Week 14 Games

74 Real Deal

44 Polish Army

57 Doggy-Dogg World
84 Slot 60 Go

86 Cosa Nostra

Week 15 Games

60 Polish Army

63 Doggy-Dogg World
38 Legends

46 Slot 60 Go

44 Cosa Nostra

Week 16 Games

77 Polish Army

49 Doggy-Dogg World
50 Legends

54 Slot 60 Go

88 Cosa Nostra
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87
49
53
60
62

46
64
28
63
59

40
89
40
52
67

66
71
61
52
68

57
61
64
50
72

72
72
48
48
62

60
57
53
50
22

57
52
66
53
66

Vikings
Doggy-Dogg World
Real Deal

Storm 7

Scorpions

Storm 7

Scorpions

Vikings

Real Deal
Doggy-Dogg World

Doggy-Dogg World
Scorpions

Vikings

Stones

Real Deal

Vikings
Scorpions
Storm 7
Stones
Cosa Nostra

Storm 7
Scorpions
Vikings
Legends
Real Deal

Vikings
Stones
Storm 7
Scorpions
Legends

Real Deal
Scorpions
Vikings
Storm 7
Stones

Storm 7
Vikings
Stones
Scorpions
Real Deal
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Week 17 Games

65
78
62
46
22

Polish Army
Legends
Stones

Slot 60 Go
Cosa Nostra

40
50
65
53
60

Vikings

Storm 7

Real Deal
Doggy-Dogg World
Scorpions

Copyright (c) 2007 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



